
月 積荷 卸荷 小計 積荷 卸荷 小計 積荷 卸荷

1月 23,866 43,600 67,465 12,442 26,283 38,725 106,190 0 0 0 106,190

2月 10,777 27,440 38,217 10,842 24,717 35,559 73,776 0 0 0 73,776

3月 9,979 52,944 62,923 12,256 26,603 38,859 101,782 110 217 327 102,109

4月

5月

6月

7月

8月

9月

10月

11月

12月

計 44,622 123,984 168,605 35,540 77,603 113,143 281,748 110 217 327 282,075

国際線(ソウル便)

国際線合計
定期便合計

2025年 定期便貨物取扱実績

一般貨物（kg） 郵便貨物（kg）
国内線合計

国内線

一般貨物（kg）


